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Manufactured and Said bv The K, L, Brran Company., Columbia, S. C.
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LICENSE
NUMBER

- 947-8.

9510

12353

12271

12923

13161

12911

15023

1U3U9

16315

16002

15809

17755

1659 B

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN 1 NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

J?o.gle

2 ogle.. .

Fogle

Folk

Polk.

Fogle

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Cleta Hae
Orn n£fihnr»g, S . C .

Miriam
Columbia, S.C.

Mrs. Leila
Pelionr S.C.

Esther
Pomaria. S.C.

Thelma
Irmo. S. C.
Dessie

Swansea. S. C.

Fogle Lillie Rose

Swansea, S. C.

Fontanazza Graaia
Bl nnmviFtl r\ f j\J , J

Folsom Mattie Lee

Columbia. S. C.
Fogle

Foard

Fogel

Foley

Fogle

Beatrice
Swansea . S. C-

^ary Elizabeth
Columbia, S. C.

Bmma M.

Jersey Citv. N.

Pauline
West Columbia, S

Mary Mildred
^ort Jackson. S.

SURNAME
(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

.Hiley .

.Dorn

Wlngard

Taylor

Eicks . .

Miles

Hartman

Pompei

»
Goodwin

Ponton

Hobbs

Doria

T.

Driggers
. C.

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

J?r-aak A, - --
Bowmaa. S.C.

E.W.
«Sumter, S.C.

N. B.

Gilbert, S.C.

James
W. Columbia, S.C

Colie
Chap- in , R. C.

Holman

Swansea, S. C, .

J. B.

^wnnsen f & . H ,

Hicola

Newnrk, M, .T.

Luther A.
Swansea f S. C.

Lewis

Swansea, S . C.

James William.

Lexington, S. C.

John J.

C o l a . A . A . B s S e r S C

Coye Lee

HI nhmnnri TTi* 1 1 _ (To

Stephenson Robert L.

3. Pt. °sckson.E. C.
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Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

29
22

32
23
50
^0

20
f . 1 6

28
18

2^
tf
21

T f i

22

18

61
U2

19
16

25
20

22

20

26
26

32
29
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C
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1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month

Mar

Hay

May

Wov

Sep

Nov

Nov

Ms v

Oct

Jan

A up

Oct

Jun

Dec
Dec

Day | Year

iU

16

8

16

13-

15

19 U

1937

19UO

1914.0

iaia

19U1

22 19kl

?

2?

2^

13

17

2?

23
2U

j

i

I

!
i

19i|2

19U2

19U^

19i|3

1943

19U5

19U7
19U7

1. Date of Marriage
5. Date ol Return

Month

Mar

Ma?

Day

iU

16

May )6,

Nov 317

Sep 13

.Nov

Nov

May

Oct

Jan

15

23

Year

1936

1937

1914.0

19UO

19U

19i|l

191+1

2 19ii2

27 19i|2

26 1910

Aug 13 19i|3

Cot

Jun

Dec

Dec

17

25

2U
28

i

1i

|

i

-

i

19l|3

191+5

19^7
19U7

i

i

1

i

. j

!

i
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BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. J.L.Hiers

Lexington, S.C.

Sara . R. Boozer
N.P, for S.g.
T.exn ngton, S .CT

Rev. C. M. Potts

Pelion. S.C.

Rev . Wynne C . Bolie
Columbia, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for Sc C-."e-x-i npr.nn. S, C. ,

Tillraan Jackson
K. P. for S. Cn"exington, S. C.
J. L. Gleaton
N. p. for S. C,
Lexington. S. C-

Sara R. Boozer
N.P , for 3. C.
T.fi-jringt'in, S , C .
Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for SA G%
Lexington, b . 0.
KSXi Ryan 0. Jacksc

A~. P. for S, C.
S w a n s e a , S. C.

Rev. J. E. Brown

West Columbia. S. (

REMARKS
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,
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1
Chap. Harry F. Wadfe

Columbia A. A.^ase ,$. C.

Rev. T. A. Snyder-
West Columbia. S. £•

F^hap. Wilfred L. F|_gg

Port Jackson. S.C.
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